

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14436/2019

Godavari

----Petitioner

Versus

Kanahaiyalal Jangid

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14409/2019

Sher Singh Choudhary

----Petitioner

Versus

Kanahaiyalal Jangid

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Muktesh Majheshwari
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Dhirendra Pandey

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

08/04/2022

List the matters on 06.05.2022, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

56-57-nitin/-

सत्यमेव जयते