

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14436/2019

Godavari

----Petitioner

Versus

Kanahaiyalal Jangid

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14409/2019

Sher Singh Choudhary

----Petitioner

Versus

Kanahaiyalal Jangid

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

: Mr. Mukesh Maheshwari
Mr. Aidan Choudhary

For Respondent(s)

: Mr. Kamal Dave
Mr. Deepak Bishnoi for Mr. B.L.
Bishnoi
Mr. Digvijay Singh for Mr. Mrigraj
Singh

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

28/06/2022

Put up before another Bench.

(DINESH MEHTA),J